
Personal
DENTAL INSUR-
ANCE from Physicians 
Mutual Insurance 
Company. Coverage for 
350 plus procedures. 
Real Dental insurance-
NOT just a discount 
plan. DO not wait! Call 
now! Get your FREE 
Dental Information Kit 
with all the details! 
1-844-467-3468 www.
dental50plus.com/
pampanews #6258

Help Wanted
PARTS

ADVISOR 

WANTED

Have knowledge of au-
tomotive and comput-
ers. Be dependable and 
willing to learn. Apply 
in person today!!

PIKE MOTORS

123 N. Hobart

 Pampa, TX. 

Mon.-Fri. 8am-7pm

Clarendon Nurs-
ing Home seeking 
FT RN’s, 2- FT Day 
LVN’s, 2-FT Night 
LVN’s, 1-FT Day CNA, 
2-FT Night CNA’s and 
1-FT Social Worker. 
Sign-on Bonus for 
RNs, LVN’s & CNA’s. 
Come by 10 Medical 
Center Dr., or call 806-
874-2273

Hall Heating & Air 
is seeking entry-level 
to fully exp. install-
ers & technicians. Full 
benefit opportunities & 
advanced training. Call 
806-669-2437 or come 
by 1318 W. Kentucky 
Ave., Pampa, TX	

Texas Rose Steakhouse 
is hiring Full-Time 
only! Cooks, Kitchen 
Help, Hosts & Servers. 
Apply in person, 2841 
Perryton Pkwy., Pampa

Household
DISH Network. $64.99 
for 190 Channels! 
Blazing Fast Internet, 
$19.99 / mo. (where 
available.) Switch & 
Get a FREE $100 Visa 
Gift Card. FREE  Voice 
Remote. FREE HD 
DVR. FREE Streaming 
on ALL Devices. Call 
today! 1-806-545-8291

Miscellaneous
DIRECTV-SWITCH & 
Save! $39.99 / month. 
Select All included 
Package. 155 Channels. 
1000s of shows / 
Movies On Demand. 
FREE Genie HD DVR 
Up-Grade. Premium 
movie channels, FREE 
for 3 mos.! Call 
1-877-625-9957

4 Lots together at 
Memory Gardens Cem-
etery for sale. Any real. 
Offer considered. Call 
806-669-4386

Furnished Apts.

ALL real estate ad-
vertised herein is 
subject to the Feder-
al Fair Housing Act, 
which makes it ille-
gal to advertise “any 
preference, limita-
tion or discrimina-
tion because of race, 
color, religion, sex, 
handicap, familial 
status or national 
origin, or intention 
to make any such 
preference, limita-
tion or discrimina-
tion”. State law also 
forbids discrimina-
tion based on these 
factors. We will not 
knowingly accept 
any advertising for 
real estate which is 
in violation of the 
law. All persons are 
hereby informed 
that all dwellings 
advertised are avail-
able on an equal op-
portunity basis.

Pam Apartments (all 
are unfurnished) Water 
included. Onsite 
laundry. Pet friendly. 
Service Coordinator. 
Fully equipped kitchen. 
Gazebo. Outdoor 
seating. Community 
room. Planned 
activities.  Rent based 
on income. Handicap 
accessible. 1200 N. 
Wells, 806-669-2594 
pamapts@ccinvest.com

Unfurnished Houses
NOW LEASING!

1, 2 and 3 bdr. Apts. 
& Houses! Call 806-
665-0995 for more 
information

Business Rent. Prop.

DOWNTOWN
PROPERTIES

LARGE
RENT

 REDUCTIONS!!
Service Station

Retail Space
Restaurant/Bar
(fully equipped)
Garage Space
806-665-1875
806-677-6153

NEED SPACE TO
LEASE?

STORE FRONT?
116 W. Foster
 2000 sq. ft.

113 S. Cuyler
 9000 sq. ft.
1433 Hobart
 3800 sq. ft.

Call
 Panhandle Plains 

Realty
 for info. 

806-662-1312

OFFICE SPACE for 
rent.  Ask about 3 
months free rent. 806-
669-6841

Homes for Sale
412 E. Kingsmill, 
Pampa. 2095 sq. Ft. 3 
bedroom home, 3 bath. 
Call Nita Hogue 
806-663-3900, 
Panhandle Plains 
Realty

930 Mary Ellen, 
Pampa. 934 sq. ft. 2 
bedroom, 1 bath home. 
Call Tisha Calhoun 
903-821-5838, Pan-
handle Plains Realty.

508 Doucette, Pampa. 
1801 sq. ft. 3 bedroom, 
1.75 bath home. Call 
Gay-Lynn Couts 806-
662-1474, Panhandle 
Plains Realty.

1700 N. Russell, 
Pampa. 3 bedroom, 2.5 
baths.This home has 
3797 sq. ft. Call Linda 
Laycock 806-663-
1312, Panhandle Plains 
Realty.

Commercial Property
800 E. Kingsmill, 
Pampa. 87458 sq. ft. 3 
bath. Call Cassie 
Cambern, 806-204-
0935, Panhandle Plains 
Realty

7110 Bell St., Amarillo. 
Two commercially 
zoned lots in southwest 
Amarillo, totaling ap-
prox. 1.6 acres. Located 
north of I-40 and con-
venient to Loop 335. 
Call Christy Ufford, 
806-898-0247 Pan-
handle Plains Realty.
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